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DNF
DNS

Last First
PRO
Webb Cody
Smage Patrick
Ibsen Will
Florin Chris
Wineland Keith
le Riche Bruce
EXPERT
Blane Andrew
Tucker Bailey
Morgan Miles
Wenger Michael
Pincock Cory
Hedwall Dustin
Malsbary Max
Deines Steven
Davis Reid
Clancy Trevor
Forsley Louise
HS EXPERT 125
Haaker Colton
Oldar Andrew
Commo III  Ron
Davis Jr Karl
EX-SPORTS
Roper Todd
Casper Michael
Nelson Max
Mantzoros  Nick
Holgate Martyn
Reichardt Mitchell
Gawne James
Deines Kyle
Hannon Brad

Steineckert  Troy
Trease Chris
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St

CA
WI
GA
FL
CoO
TN

TN
CoO
wY
CA
UT
CoO
CA
CoO
CA
NM
MA

CA
CA
GA
FL

AZ
OR
OR
PA
CA
CA
MI
CO
CA
UT
UT

SHE
SHE
SCo
GAS
MON
GAS

BET
GAS
SHE
MON
MON
GAS
SCo
GAS
GAS
GAS
SHE

GAS
SHE
BET
BET

BET
MON
MON
SHE
BET
MON
SHE
GAS
GAS
GAS
SCco

Class L1
PRO
PR 10
PR 9
PR 15
PR 18
PR 22
PR 31
EXP
EX 19
EX 14
EX 27
EX 23
EX 19
EX 23
EX 24
EX 23
EX 27
EX 34
EX 39
EX 125
125 19
125 22
125 34
125 33
ESP
ES 19
ES 19
ES 15
ES 18
ES 24
ES 20
ES 24
ES 19
ES 23
ES
ES

L2

17
16
27
22
15
19

12
21
14
23
19
23
27
29
30
35
35

21
23
22
36

15
15
21
22
19
27
22
23
21

L3

12
23
7

12
18
24

20
19
18
19
29
28
25
26
27
23
30

16
15
24
31

12
16
15
14
22
20
21
25
26

Score

39
48
49
52
55
74

51
54
59
65
67
74
76
78
84
92
104

56
60
80
100

46
50
51
54
65
67
67
67
70

1

015
005
120
522
101
555

300
335
512
331
015
023
225
133
331
351
323

215
222
532
333

522
333
301
353
531
353
553
355
533

2

051
005
050
050
500
000

110
522
110
313
325
531
333
353
513
355
533

130
102
535
533

555
235
355
233
333
555
555
353
355

3

200
005
500
055
200
505

555
235
555
335
333
333
533
335
535
553
553

535
553
535
355

000
000
000
200
000
010
100
100
110

000
000
000
120
010
000

015
110
120
322
052
015
115
331
230
232
322

001
251
222
113

100
000
010
101
110
021
115
111
001

000
000
010
000
000
101

000
001
000
211
321
000
000
320
030
510
101

000
002
121
322

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
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131
253
155
210
525
523

111
000
121
011
000
212
101
001
015
311
355

120
100
011
132

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

100
101
000
000
110
132

100
013
503
110
100
333
332
253
333
333
533

511
210
113
353

000
010
010
000
011
001
001
113
110

000
000
350
000
500
000

100
000
110
000
000
100
150
010
250
110
000

000
000
000
500

000
200
010
120
501
112
210
210
022

9

110
030
000
310
032
510

313
030
203
333
102
235
311
532
025
333
553

531
333
233
155

533
133
033
333
333
353
353
333
535

10

351
521
252
350
122
555

000
100
101
010
303
053
110
215
512
252
321

000
250
510
330

031
511
552
231
335
352
312
235
535

11

012
153
110
112
213
120

113
030
311
353
355
501
335
103
232
233
353

053
221
332
352

001
112
101
130
105
200
110
012
002

12 Cleans Pen

212
010
230
303
055
313

323
253
212
220
213
222
150
030
021
200
333

030
201
500
213

320
532
353
333
353
333
332
333
333

17
20
19
17
15
13

14
16

21

18
14
13
13

10
13

Finish 1st
Time Loop Addit
Pen Pen

Notes
6/24/2007
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National Observed Trials Result Sheet §-3-2007 Fih 15
Ime Loop Addit
Last First St Class L1 L2 L3 Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Cleans Pen Pen Pen Notes
WOMENS ES WO-ES

Williams Christy BC mon WES 26 22 30 78 333 555 000 212 000 000 002 532 533 335015 333 12
HIGH SCHOOL ES HSCHL

Storz Eric CA sHE HS 14 18 17 49 353 332 000 022 000 001 000 000 121 332101 335 16
Weber Kris CA G4 HS 23 21 16 60 352 321 200 100 000 000 050 100 535 335000 533 17
Oswald Harrison CA c¢4s HS 18 27 17 62 233 535 000 000 000 100 150 020 533 355051 110 1I6
Jacobson Keifer CO sue HS 19 25 19 63 553 355 000 050 000 000 301 001 333 223020 333 16
Redman Chad WA G4s HS 19 21 30 70 233 355 033 100 000 000 103 000 335 535113 333 I3
Myers Clark FL Ber HS 22 31 24 77 333 555 000 002 000 050 112 211 535353050 333 12
Aldo Jr. David CT Gas HS 30 23 30 83 333 555 033 003 000 100 302 303 353 525220 533 1/
Storz Neil CA sue HS 36 39 28 103 353 555302 152 100 201 350 351 555 553213 333 5
SPORTSMAN SPT

McGregor Mark CA mon SP 11 12 7 30 133 100 010 523 010 100 001 000 320 010010 010 20
Winterer Ben MN G4s SP 9 13 13 35 233 000313 151 000 000 003 000 212 010121 000 19
Wedgeworth Kyle TX Ga4s SP 14 16 7 37 210 500 001 022 000 010 020 000 333 050311 110 19
Cullins Chris CA mon SP 15 21 16 52 123 000 230 333 010 010 010 010 233 222 233 312 12

Monighan Evan CA Ga4s SP 21 25 27 73 333 000 003 535 015 000 523 050 333 230332 023 I3
Kroepelin Jason CA Gas SP 26 29 21 76 332 001 211 023 202 350 553 210 333 150533 013 &8
WOMENS WOM

Williams Kerry CO mon WO 12 12 10 34 201 011 000 132 000 000 512 000 202 051 111 110 17

Duke Sarah CO G4 WO 19 28 24 71 333 022 331 233 000 223 331 030 335 122233 011 7
JUNIOR Junior
1 Delaney Tan CA MmoN JR 4 7 4 15 000 001 000 010 000 000 310 000 OI11 021 121 000 25
2 Harker Chase KY sco JR 6 7 17 101 000 010 200 000 000 102 100 033 100001 000 25
3 Sandoval Ryan CA G4s JR 6 5 8 19 000 110 002 030 100 100 000 000 O15 100201 000 25
4 Roper Bryan AZ BET JR 9 14 17 40 131 010 000 221 005 000 513 000 053 003 121 000 19
5 Jacobson Kenan CO sHE JR 8 21 17 46 011 000 023 233 000 000 150 000 335 010 153 112 17
6 Hassler Nathan NM G645 JR 12 14 20 46 113 010 100 013 020 111 510 000 135 015113 220 13
7 Ibsen Bo GA sco JR 20 20 11 51 311 101 101 233 000 200 231 000 133 000051 050 16
8 Vergino Benjamin CA G64s JR 18 20 23 61 335 105 111 333 000 100 321 000 333 052033 300 I3
9 Dufault Kevin BC G4s JR 30 20 18 68 353 000 335 530 200 000 333 200 333 501332 101 13
Fastle Samuel NM swe JR 28 28 23 79 332 100 332 533 000 521 333 033 333 233333 020 &
SENIOR 35 S35
1 Hertrich Robert NM Gas 35 4 4 1 9 001 020 000 100 000 000 210 000 100 000 OO0 010 29
Leonard Michael NY Ber 35 6 7 6 19 200 000 000 312 000 000 100 000 053 001 010 000 27
Schnobelen Marc CA 35 11 12 9 32 303 000 012 200 010 000 231 010 330 000 130 003 21
SENIOR 40 S40
Black David KS Mmon 40 7 3 8 18 112 000 001 112 000 000 111 000 102 000 100 200 22
Bennett Todd CA sHE 40 18 10 21 49 333 102 101 312 000 005 302 000 223 200232 111 13

Nelson Mark NV Ber 40 22 30 22 74 252 000 223 553 000 030 253 100 353 225333 200 12
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DNF
DNS

Last
Freiling
SENIOR 45
Hedwall
Davis
Diehl
Naff
Myers
Scott
SENIOR 50
Hoover
Isherwood
McGregor
Lowery
Meschede
Hannon
Brown
Ahlers
SENIOR 55
Lawver
Edgington
SENIOR 60
Malasek
SENIOR 65
Young
SENIOR 70
Thompson

First
Shawn

Thomas
Karl
Dave
Jeff
Jeff
John

Garry
John
John
Barry
Michael
Clive
Dan
Steve

Gary
Marvin

Dale

Jerry

Bill
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St
CA

CoO
FL
PA
CA
FL
wY

NC
OR
CA
CA
AZ
CA
AL
MN

WA
KS

MO

PA

WA

SHE

GAS
BET
BET
BET
BET
GAS

GAS
SHE
MON
GAS
SHE
GAS
GAS
BET

GAS
GAS

GAS

SHE

GAS

Class L1
40 25
S45
45 2
45 7
45 22
45 28
45 25
45
S50
50 2
50 5
50 12
50 13
50 18
50 14
50 28
50
S55
55 10
55 14
S60
60 8
S65
65 18
S70
70 19

L2
24

10
24
27

12
20
26
31

16
13

23

20

L3
26

10
10
21
26

16
19
15
25

22

22

Score
75

21
42
73
78

10
17
35
45.5
53
65

32
38

22

63

61

1
253

100
101
131
211
225

010
010
310
001
111
131
33

221

311

101

151

2
012

001
010
000
110
510

101
101
100
000
010
100
12

101

000

111

110

012

3
320

000
000
011
332
502

000
001
303
301
330
213
33

000

001

101

355

111

4
555

000
001
223
233
353

111
201
333
332
332
553
33

212

333

210

333

335

5
001

000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
101
000
01

000

000

000

000

020
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6

7

8

100 332 000

000
000
500
251
150

000
000
002
002
000
000
11

010

000

000

001

001

001
221
001
223
333

000
000
000
005
233
021
33

030

121

101

115

533

000
100
000
111
000

000
000
000
100
100
001
21

000

000

000

011

001

9
525

003
101
702
533
223

010
213
003
553
333
355
33

210

353

032

233

333

10
333

000
000
300
523
053

001
000
121
002
000
053
55

000

110

000

112

322

11
233

101
215
131
233
325

020
012
113
133
333
133
33

231

112

101

333

Finish

Time Loop Addit

12 Cleans Pen

102

010
001
011
301
122

000
001
001
010
132
125
13

151

200

102

100

010

10

29
22
18
5

10

27
24
19
19
12
12

18
17

19

9

Ist

Pen Pen

Notes
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